
Monday, July 30car asOE6. Oa.m. Breakfast Séssion7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe).featuring Life Among the Sherpas, byEnid Hardie; and Organisation Notices
The Girl on the CoverDoctor Paul
Passing Parade
A Story for A Star
Morning MelodiesLight, instrumentalists
The Johnston Brothers
Close down
*m. Children’s Corner: Teams QuizVoices in Vogue: Rusty DraperPiano Time
The Waitara ProgrammeSouth Sea Songs
Dise Date
Vocal and Instrumental GroupsIn Britain TodayWill Glahe and his Orchestra
Now It Can Be Told )first episode)Nights at the Opera
The Secret of Pao ShanSoft Lights, Sweet Music
Close down

GRA ion NGANU
6. Oa.m. breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. O Women’s our (Pat Murphy),featuring Life Among the Sherpas, byEnid Hardie; and Fashion Review
0 Famous Decisions
Light Orchestras
A Story for a Star
Fascinating RhythmsStars of VarietySolo and Duet
Capering KeysClose down
-m. The Junior Session: Farmthout a Name (NZBS)Topical Tunes
Weather Report and Town TopicsLet’s Look Back
Victor Silvester
Songs by Jaye P. MorganHawaiian Harmonies
Club Time :Land and . (BBC)ChipsScottish Memories
Song Album
The Adoiph Busch Chamber~Players

R

erenade in D, K.239 MozartOboe Trio of London Baroque EnsembleVariations on La Ci Darem La Mano
BeethovenIsobel Baillie (soprano) and KathleenFerrier (contralto)Sound the TrumpetLet Us Wander

Shepherd, Shepherd, Cease Decoying(King Arthur) Purcell
atingI Would That My Love MendelssohnAdolph Busch (violin), Rudolf Serkin(plano) E

. 100, No. 2. Brahms
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Sonata in A, Op10. 0 The Golden Colt10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 iNELSON 224 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffitn)10. O Doctor Paul
1015 Drama of Medicine10:30 Topical Tunes
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-Round
6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Ron Goodwin and his Orchestra7. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer7.30 Looking Back
7.45 Favourite Tangos8. 0 Show Business
8.30 Charles Williams’s Orchestra witb
Stephen Dongiass

:3 Play: The Happy by Denis"Constanduros (NZBS)
40.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ka ‘ 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Frank Chacksfield, Fela Sowande,Fernando Corena, and Operetta Chorus10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Georges Tzipine’s Orchestra44.0 Mainly for Women: Town TopicsPencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scenlan11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)

12.20 p.m. Country Session
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainiv for Women: Peultry Rais-ing for Housewives, by Charles Gold-
; smith (NZBS) ; Dining Out In
: America (NZBS); Hlome science:Problem Corner
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour:
Songs from The Youth’s Magie Horn

Mahler
: Sonatina for Violin and Piano

Berkeley
: Songs by Faure
; String Quartet No. 2 in F Minor

Nielsen4. 0 The Guy Lombardo Show
|
4.30 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats

| 4.45 Late Afternoon Variety
| 5.165 Children’s Session: Unele Ran
| 5.45 Light and Lively
| 6. 0 Light Music7.15 Our Garden Expert
| 7.30 PLAY: GOLCONDA HALL, a Welshcomedy by Gadfan Morris (NZBS)
| 8.42 The Theatre Orchestra9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Professional Wrestling(From the Civic Theatre)The Lennie Niehaus OctetClose down

SY0 SSIRISTCHURCH
5 Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 The London Symphony OrchestraIn a Summer Garden Delius7.14 The Oxford Bach Choir and theLondon Symphony OrchestraBlest Pair of Sirens Parry7.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist) andDorothy Davies (pianist)(For details see 2YC)8. 5 Grahaeme Johnson (huss)
She Has Never Loved Me (Don Carlo) |The Tormented Spirit (Simon Boceca-

—

=

=o Nwoo

negra)
O Palermo,. Thou’ Beloved Home (1Vespri Sicilian) Verdi

. (Studio)
8.21 Walter Gieseking (piano)Pour le. Piano ' -~ DebussyFrontiers of thé Mind: Telepathy
_ Clairvoyance and Reeognition, the firstof three talks by Dr. Gordon "Mangan€NZBS) bs8.55 The New York Philharmonie-Sym-phony Orchestra, conductor DimitriMitropoulos
Symphony No,'10 in E Minor

Shostakovich
9.44 Suzanne Danco’ (soprano)Tomorrow

:Serenade |
Dream in the Twilight :Dedication :

Vision of Happiness R. Strauss10.0 THE ROBERT MASTERS PIANOUARTET (For details see 1Y¥C)10. Jill Balcon and O. Day Lewis readPoems. by Thomas Hardy1.0 Close down

3XC 1160 JIMARU,,,6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Foreeast9.0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay).featuring Life Among the Sherpas 2

0 A Smile and a Song :

;10.15 My Other Love

m.

| 10.30 Mystery Stable
10.46 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
11. 0 Topical Tunes
11.30 Instrumental Spotlight: Les Pav!
)
11.45 Vocal Ensembles

} 12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. For Our Younger. ListenersThe Saga of Davy Crockett16.0 Pinner Music
|6.45 A Handful of Stars
| 6.30 Harold Smart in Strict Tempo
| 6.45 Spina Yarn Sailor
)

7. 0 Vocal Interlude
|
7.15 Music from the Melodi- Ligh

; Orchestra
17.30 The Crew Cuts Entertain
| 7.45 Musical Families
8. 5 South Canterbury Choice
8.29 Youth and Music: an illustratedtalk bv Dr. Denis Wright on variousYouth Musiemaking Groups. in GreatBritain (NZBS)
Music of the Ballet
A Life of Bliss (BBC)
i. Time for DancingClose down

re

| GREYMOUTH_
|

|

9.46 a.m. Morning Star10. 0 Pevotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 \Musie While You Work
44. O Women’s Session: -Home Science
: Talk-Problem Corner; An English Missin South America, by Olive Johnson

(NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
|
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session
(2.0 Concert Hall:
:

:

Corsair Overture, Op. 21 Berlioz
Oboe Concerto in € Pergolesi

3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Luigi tnfantino (tenor)4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
-64.30 Sidney Torch (organ)4.46 Famous Children’s Choirs6.0 Rhythmic Ensembles
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-ists’ Club: Jungle Doetor
5.45 Notable New Zealand Trees(NZBS) ‘

6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.18 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist), with
Dorothy Davies (piano) (for details,
see 2YC)
8.5 Wines Off the Sea
8.30 Orchestral Suite: Bluebeard

Offenbach9.15 The Queen's English9.30 Highlights from Opera10. 0 Oscar Peterson plays Gershwin10.15 The Four Freshmen, voices in
modern
10.30 (Close down

4YA 780 hep acm m
$8.30 am. The Legend of Kathie Warren
9.45 Musie While You Work10.20 bevotionsl Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk; Problem Corner; The Kingdom of.Vite by Edith Esplin

| 417.30 Morning Concert
| Orazio -Frugoni (piano) with the Pro
Musica Symphony. Orchestra, Viennaconcerto Ne. 2 in G Miner, Op. 22

Saint-SaensVienna Symphony OrehestraBallet Music: Czar aud Carpenter
Lortzing2.0 p.m. Otago Hospitals’ Requests3. 0 Musie While You Work

3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical Hour
Rapsodie Espagnole Raver
Sengs by Wolf
Variations on a Nursery Sonx

DohnanyiScherzo Capriceioso, Op. 66 Dvorak4.30 Luton Girls’. Choir
| 4.45 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra'5. 0 Tea Tabler Tunes .

5.15 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-
m suse Stories: Your Own Tunes
6. 0 Marek Weber's Orchestra
7.15 Mind and Body: The Mind and theBrain, a talk by A. K. MeIntyre (NZBS)| 7.30 PLAY: GOLCONDA HALL, a Welsh
| Comedy by Gadfan Morris (NZBs)
| 8.42 Recordings from 1956 Pipe Band
; Championships
9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Won’t You Come tin?

(For details see’ 2YA)(10. 0 Ken Hanna’s Orchestra
10.390 bom Frontiere Sextet

/ 14.20 Close down

4G 500 PUNEDIN,,
i5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
|
6. 0 Dinner Musie
17. © The National Symphony Orchestra
; of Engtand
The Russian Easter Festival Overture

: Rimsky-Korsakov
| 7.16 Christoff (bass) with theFeodor Potorjinski Russian Choir
Russian Folk Songs

7.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist) and
: Dorothy Davies (piano)
: (For details see 2YC)
|
8. 5 Martin Chuzzlewit (BBC)

| 8.36 Maurice Till (piano)
’ Etudes Symphoniques, Op. 13
; Schuman(Studio)
9. 0 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
S\mphony No, 95 tn C Minor Haydn9.21 harl Mayerhéfer, «Bruno Doerr-
schmidt (obves), G. vor Freiberg, -Leo-
pold Kainz (horns), karl Oehiberger,
Rudolph Hanzl (bassoons)
Divertimento No,.42 in E Flat, K.252

Mozart
9.30 Episodes in the Life of GovernorSir George Grey: ‘irey and llone Heke,the Warvin the North, a. talk by Pro-fessor James Rutherford (NZBS)
9.50 The Vienna Philharmonic OrebestraAcademic Festivat Overture Brahms

;

)

10. 0 THE ROBERT MASTERS PIANO
QUARTET (For details see 1YC)
10.45 Irmgard seefried (soprano)songs by Mozart and Schubert(41.0 Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL
.

;

9.30 am. Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
8.45 Musical Miniatures0. 0 Devotional service
10.148 The Burtons of Banner Street0.30 Music While You Work
1. 0 Women’s session: The Final Year;indonesia; Moving In, a new ‘series bySylvia. Smith (NZBS)11.30 Moining Concert(For détails see 4YA)
12.383 p.m. Notes for Farmers ;oa The Evil Lady2.15 Philharmonia Orchestra, with Sid.
ney Crook (piano) and James Bradshaw(timpani)Double Concerto" for Two StringOrebestras, Piano and Timpani-: Martinu

1
1
1
1

3. 0 Flower Songs3.15 Vienuese Waltz Orchestra3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Nits of Yesterday4.30 Popular instrumentalists
4.45 From the Films5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Little King Stories (NZBS)5.45 Notable N.Z.. Trees (NZBS)
5.50 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A, R. Petrie)7.30 The Brian Hey Trio (Studio)
7.45 Picture Page
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) ¢Tobe repeated at 11.0 a.m. on Saturday)9.15 he Queen's English iy i

9.30 Wings Off the Sea :10. O DPance Music ere ek11.20 Close down "| Se

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The tollowing programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, JULY 30
9. 5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

} TUESDAY, JULY 319.5 am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly
9.17 Poetry for Everyone; Rhythm and Rhyme (Post-primary).
j WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 1
9.5 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std. 1 to F. 2).
9.20 My Grandma Says (Std. 3).

|FRIDAY, AUGUST 3
9. 5am. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Parlons Francais. er ee


